
RISL 

RajCOMP Info Services Ltd. 
(A Government of Rajasthan undertaking) 

Ref. No.: F4.16(05)/RISL/Tech/2025/734 

Corrigendum 

Request for Proposal (REP) for Rate Contract of Video Conference and Wifi equipment 
through Open Competitive Bidding (e-Tendering) 

NIB Ref. No.: F4.16(05)/RISL/Tech /2025/4276 dated 17-10-2025 

(UBN: RIS2526GLOBO0045) 

Date: 09-o-26 

Amendments in the Final RFP of aforementioned NIB are as follows: 

email: info.risl@rajasthan.gov.in 
website: www.risl.rajasthan.gov.in 

CIN: U72200RJ20105GCO33185 

Submission of Banker's Cheque/ 

The technical bid submission and opening dates are amended as mentioned below: 

Date/ Time/ Place of Technical Bid 
Opening 

Demand Draft for Tender Fee, Bid Upto 04:00 PM on 16.01.2026 
Security, and Processing Fee 

" Date: 05:00 PM on 16.01.2026 
Place: Board Room, 1st Floor, RISL, Yojana 
Bhawan, Tilak Marg, C-Scheme, Jaipur 302005 

2228701 

(Sanijay Sepat) 
Manager (Technical) 

C-Block, Ist Floor, Yojana Bhawan, Tilak Marg, C-Scheme, Jaipur-302005 Tel.: 141-5103902, 2229394, 2220097 Fax: 141 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

